

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**

S.A. No.647 of 1994, S.A. No.660 of 1994,
S.A. No.215 of 1995 & S.A. No.227 of 1995

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearance, Court's
orders or directions and Registrar's
orders

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Appearances as notified on the Regular Matters Board dated 9th April, 2010 and mentioned on the cover page of the respective proceedings as well.

CORAM : SMT. NISHITA MHATRE, J.

DATE : 9TH APRIL, 2010.

P.C. :

1. Paper Books to be filed within a period of six months from today, failing which the Second Appeals to stand dismissed without further reference to Court.